1 Daugavpils BJSS

2 Jugla Riga

3 Minska Baltkrievija
4 Vilnius Lietuva

5 Bresta Baltkrievija

6 Tartu Parnu

08.09.2017 piektdiena

1.spele
2.spele
3.spele
Atklasana
4.spele
5.spele
6.spele

10.00-11.20
11.30-12.50
13.00-14.20
14.30

15.00-16.20
16.30-17.50
18.00-19.20

09.09.2017 sestdiena

7.spele
8.spele
9.spele
10.spele
11.spele
12.spele
14.spele

9.00-10.20

10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.50
15.00-16.20
16.30-17.50

18.00-19.20 (2004)

10.09.2017 svétdiena

13.spele
14.spele
15.spele
Apbalvosana
21.spele

Apbalvosana

9.00-10.20
10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30

14.20-15.50 (2004)

16.30

Iil iII II

Liela zale
Daugavpils BJSS
Jugla Riga

Minska Baltkrievija

Daugavpils BJSS
Tartu Parnu
Jugla Riga

Daugavpils BJSS
Bresta Baltkrievija
Tartu Parnu
Daugavpils BJSS
Vilnius Lietuva
Bresta Baltkrievija
Plunge Lietuva

Minska Baltkrievija
Daugavpils BJSS
Vilnius Lietuva

Alytus Lietuva

Daugavpils KAUSS 2017

Meitenes 2002 un 2004 dz.g.

2002.g.dz.

Tartu Parnu
Bresta Baltkrievija
Vilnius Lietuva

Bresta Baltkrievija
Vilnius Lietuva
Minska Baltkrievija

Vilnius Lietuva
Minska Baltkrievija
Jugla Riga

Minska Baltkrievija
Jugla Riga

Tartu Parnu
Daugavpils BJSS

Tartu Parnu
Jugla Riga
Bresta Baltkrievija

Daugavpils BJSS

1.spele
2.spele
3.spele
Atklasana
4.spele
5.spele
6.spele
7.spele

8.spele

9.spele

10.spele
11.spele
12.spele
13.spele
15.spele

16.spele
17.spele
18.spele
19.spele
20.spele

1 Alytus Lietuva
2 Daugavpils BJSS
3 TTPRiga

4 Vilnius Lietuva
5 Jugla Riga

6 Plunge Lietuva

7 Sillamae Kalev

Maza zale
10.00-11.20
11.30-12.50
13.00-14.20
14.30
15.00-16.20
16.30-17.50
18.00-19.20
19.30-20.50

9.00-10.20

10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.50
15.00-16.20
16.30-17.50
9.00-10.20

9.00-10.20

10.30-11.50
12.00-13.20
13.30-14.50
15.00-16.20

2004.g.dz.
Daugavpils BJSS
TTP RIGA
Vilnius Lietuva

Alytus Lietuva
Daugavpils BJSS
TTP RIGA
Alytus Lietuva

Sillamae Kalev
Daugavpils BJSS
Alytus Lietuva
Plunge Lietuva
Sillamae Kalev
Alytus Lietuva
Jugla Riga

Plunge Lietuva
Vilnius Lietuva
Alytus Lietuva
Jugla Riga

Vilnius Lietuva

Sillamae Kalev
Plunge Lietuva
Jugla Riga

Sillamé&e Kalev
Jugla Riga

Vilnius Lietuva
Plunge Lietuva

Jugla Riga
TTP RIGA
Jugla Riga
Vilnius Lietuva
TTP RIGA
Vilnius Lietuva
TTP RIGA

Sillamde Kalev
Daugavpils BJSS
TTP RIGA
Plunge Lietuva
Sillamde Kalev



